
Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Sub-Basement Plan

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

+11.620

Sub-Basement

1996_X_GA(B2)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

+14.930

Basement

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Basement Plan

P01

SUBSTATION
UKPN 

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

BIKE STORE

BIKE STORE

B
IK

E
 S

T
O

R
E

RAMP UP

LIGHTWELL

REFUSE STORE

KITCHEN

1996_X_GA(B1)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

1:100@A1

Ground Floor Plan

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

+18.260

Pavement

removed
West core 

P01

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

M
A
IN
 E

N
T

R
A

N
C

E

FROM BELOW
EXISTING VENTS FROM BELOW

EXISTING VENTS 

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

EUSTON ROAD

A
R

G
Y

L
E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

T
O

N
B

R
ID

G
E
 W

A
L

K

KITCHEN

+18.800

Ground Floor

1996_X_GA(00)01_PL
EXTERNAL LANDSCAPING INDICATIVE ONLY

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

+23.350

First Floor

P01

First Floor Plan

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

PERGOLA BELOW 1996_X_GA(01)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

P01

Typical Floor Plan

Levels 2 - 6

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

FL 2, 4, 6FL 3, 5

+26.850

Second Floor

1996_X_GA(TY)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

P01

Seventh Floor Plan

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

1996_X_GA(07)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

+47.850

Eighth Floor

Eighth Floor Plan

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

1996_X_GA(08)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Ninth Floor Plan

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

+51.460

Ninth Floor

1996_X_GA(09)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Tenth Floor Plan

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

+55.360

Tenth Floor

1996_X_GA(10)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Eleventh Floor Plan

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

GREEN ROOF

+61.160

Eleventh Floor

1996_X_GA(11)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

A
A

DD

GS(DD)01_PL
G

S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P

L

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m N

1996_X_GA(12)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

Roof Plan

S
o
u
th

N
o
rt
h

EastWest

GE(WE)01_PL GE(EE)01_PL

G
E
(S

O
)0

1
_
P

L
G

E
(N

O
)0

1
_
P

L



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

1234567

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

Metal Mesh

Glass

Metal Fin

Metal Panel

Existing Pre-Cast Concrete

Metal Framed Windows 

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

North Elevation

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m

ARGYLE STREET

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFLLevel

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL + 61.160

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

1996_X_GE(NO)01_PL

1

2

3

5

2

2

6



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

ABCDEF

H G

1

2

3

4

5

6

Metal Mesh

Glass

Metal Fin

Metal Panel

Existing Pre-Cast Concrete

Metal Framed Windows 

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

East Elevation 

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFLLevel

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL + 61.160

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

ARGYLE STREET
EUSTON ROAD

1996_X_GE(EA)01_PL P01

1

2

3

5

2

4

3

2

4



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

Metal Mesh

Glass

Metal Fin

Metal Panel

Existing Pre-Cast Concrete

Metal Framed Windows 

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

South Elevation 

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFLLevel

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL + 61.160

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

ARGYLE STREET

1996_X_GE(SO)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

2

3

1

6

5

2

2



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A B C D E F

HG

1

2

3

4

5

6

Metal Mesh

Glass

Metal Fin

Metal Panel

Existing Pre-Cast Concrete

Metal Framed Windows 

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

West Elevation 

P01

0 2
m

5
m

1
0

m

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFLLevel

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL + 61.160

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

EUSTON ROAD

1996_X_GE(WE)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

1

2

3

5

2

4

2



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Section AA

Existing building shown hatched for solid walls.

P01

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFL

Level FFLLevel FFL

Level FFLLevelB2 FFL

Level

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

3
5
1
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

4
5
5
0

3
8
7
0

3
3
1
0

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL

3
6
1
0

3
9
0
0

5
8
0
0

+ 61.160

B1

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

+ 14.930

+ 11.620

ARGYLE STREET 1996_X_GS(AA)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01



Scale:

Rev.

Notes:

not to be reproduced without permission.

copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is 

Information contained in this drawing is the sole 

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 

CDM:

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 

Drawing title: 

Revision history:

 

orms.co.uk

orms@orms.co.uk

0207 833 8533 

London EC1Y 1HQ

55-71 City Road

1 Oliver's Yard

A B C D E F

1:100@A1

Proposed

Camden Town Hall

 

Section DDEUSTON ROAD

Level FFLLevel01 FFL

Level02 FFL

Level03 FFL

Level04 FFL

Level05 FFL

Level06 FFL

Level07 FFL

FFL00 FFL

Level FFLLevel FFL

Level FFLLevelB2 FFL

Level

Level08 FFL

Level09 FFL

3
5
1
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

3
5
0
0

4
5
5
0

3
8
7
0

3
3
1
0

Level10 FFL

Level11 FFL

3
6
1
0

3
9
0
0

5
8
0
0

+ 61.160

B1

+ 55.360

+ 51.460

+ 47.850

+ 44.350

+ 40.850

+ 37.350

+ 33.850

+ 30.350

+ 26.850

+ 23.350

+ 18.800

+ 14.930

+ 11.620

1996_X_GS(DD)01_PL

Issued for Planning19/12/14P01

P01

A

B

C

D

E

F

H

G

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A
A

D
D

G
S(

D
D
)0
1_

PL

G
S
(A

A
)0

1
_
P
L


	1996_X_GA(B2)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(B1)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(00)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(01)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(TY)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(07)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(08)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(09)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(10)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(11)01_PL
	1996_X_GA(12)01_PL
	1996_X_GE(NO)01_PL
	1996_X_GE(EA)01_PL
	1996_X_GE(SO)01_PL
	1996_X_GE(WE)01_PL
	1996_X_GS(AA)01_PL
	1996_X_GS(DD)01_PL



